Fred Baldwin Memorial Foundation Grant Awards 2014

Organization

American Bird Conservancy

American Red Cross, Hawaii State Chapter

Beyond the Rainbow Foundation
Bishop Museum

Chamber Music Hawaii
Community Clinic of Maui Inc.
Faith Action for Community Equity
Feed My Sheep Inc

Hale Makua Health Services

Hawaii Canines for Independence, Inc.

Hawaii Opera Theatre

Hawaiian Mission Children's Society
Hui Noeau Visual Arts Center

[ao United Church of Christ

Imua Family Services

Ka Lima O Maui

Kipahulu Ohana, Inc.

La'a Kea Foundation

Lanai High and Elementary School Foundation

Makawao Union Church

Malama Na Makua A Keiki

Maui Classical Music Festival
Maui Food Bank, Inc.

Maui Inc., Habitat for Humanity

Maui Memorial Medical Center Foundation

Maui Preparatory Academy
Maui Youth and Family Services Inc.

Mental Health America of Hawaii

Project Description

Saving the Critically Endangered Maui Parrotbill 11

Disaster Preparedness Program

West Maui Reading Clinic

Nani [ Ka Hala - A traveling exhibition for Maui and Molokai
Professional Music Education Qutreach to Maui County Islands
Request for Support of Oral Health Center Expansion

Maui Micronesian Mom's Sewing Club

Nutritious Food for the Poor

Mechanical Patient Lift

Wheelchair Accessible Trails and Nature Experience - Assistance
Dogs of Hawaii

Hawaii Opera Theatre's Maui Production of Midado, A Comedic Opera
by Gilbert & Sullivan

Preservation and Access: The Missionary Letters Collections
Glass Blowing Program

[ao's Afterschool Program

Imua Family Services Inclusion Preschool

Purchase of a new 72" front-cut diesel Kubota Lawn Tractor for
employment and training program

Organization Website Update
Bringing Personal Dignity to Special Needs Adults

Lanai High and Elementary School: Lana'i School Community Garden

Annual Grant

Request New Workstations for Virtual Desktop Infrastructure and
Multi-Function Printer

Maui Classical Music Festival 2014
Phase 4 "Fresh for All" Rehabilitation/Improvement Project
Building Houses, Building Hope

S.E.E.D. Campaign - Angio-Jet Ultra Thrombectomy System
Equipment Purchase

STEAM Program
Request for Support of Billing Personnel

Mental Health First Aid

Grant Amount

$7,000.00
$2,500.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00
$10,000.00
$2,383.62
$5,000.00
$5,515.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$7,500.00
$4,000.00
$5,000.00
$7,000.00

$10,000.00

$4,200.00
$7,000.00

$5,000.00

$12,000.00

$5,000.00

$4,000.00
$15,000.00
$9,500.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$5,000.00



Organization Project Description

Montessori Hale O Keiki Inc. MHOK Orff Music Program

National MS Society, Pacific South Coast Chapter- Maui Self-Help Group for Individuals with Multiple Sclerosis
Hawaii Div.

Paia Youth Council, Inc. Equipment Upgrade for Paia Youth & Cultural Center's Hekili
Multimedia Program

Read Aloud America Inc. Parent Training Seminars

The Maui Farm Inc. The Maui Farm Collateral Marketing Materials Project

The Salvation Army-Hawaiian & Pacific Islands  Serving Maui's Homeless Population

Division

Tri-Isle Resource Conservation and Development Maui Forest Bird Recovery Project: Forest Restoration and Native
Council Forest Bird Recovery: Outreach Education and Conservation

Tri-Isle Resource Conservation and Development Makawao History Museum: The Preservation of Makawao’s History
Council Initiative

Tri-Isle Resource Conservation and Development State of HI-DOE, Kalama Intermediate School: Technology Upgrades
Council Project

Women Helping Women Women Helping Women ReVive Resale Boutique

Grant Amount

$5,000.00

$4,900.00

$5,000.00

$4,000.00
$8,000.00

$5,000.00

$3,000.00

$3,300.00

$10,302.00

$6,000.00



