## Fred Baldwin Memorial Foundation Grant Awards 2014

Organization	Project Description	Grant Amount
American Bird Conservancy	Saving the Critically Endangered Maui Parrotbill II	\$7,000.00
American Red Cross, Hawaii State Chapter	Disaster Preparedness Program	\$2,500.00
Beyond the Rainbow Foundation	West Maui Reading Clinic	\$5,000.00
Bishop Museum	Nani I Ka Hala - A traveling exhibition for Maui and Molokai	\$5,000.00
Chamber Music Hawaii	Professional Music Education Outreach to Maui County Islands	\$2,500.00
Community Clinic of Maui Inc.	Request for Support of Oral Health Center Expansion	\$10,000.00
Faith Action for Community Equity	Maui Micronesian Mom's Sewing Club	\$2,383.62
Feed My Sheep Inc	Nutritious Food for the Poor	\$5,000.00
Hale Makua Health Services	Mechanical Patient Lift	\$5,515.00
Hawaii Canines for Independence, Inc.	Wheelchair Accessible Trails and Nature Experience - Assistance Dogs of Hawaii	\$10,000.00
Hawaii Opera Theatre	Hawaii Opera Theatre's Maui Production of Midado, A Comedic Opera by Gilbert & Sullivan	\$5,000.00
Hawaiian Mission Children's Society	Preservation and Access: The Missionary Letters Collections	\$7,500.00
Hui Noeau Visual Arts Center	Glass Blowing Program	\$4,000.00
Iao United Church of Christ	Iao's Afterschool Program	\$5,000.00
Imua Family Services	Imua Family Services Inclusion Preschool	\$7,000.00
Ka Lima O Maui	Purchase of a new 72" front-cut diesel Kubota Lawn Tractor for employment and training program	\$10,000.00
Kipahulu Ohana, Inc.	Organization Website Update	\$4,200.00
La'a Kea Foundation	Bringing Personal Dignity to Special Needs Adults	\$7,000.00
Lanai High and Elementary School Foundation	Lanai High and Elementary School: Lana'i School Community Garden	\$5,000.00
Makawao Union Church	Annual Grant	\$12,000.00
Malama Na Makua A Keiki	Request New Workstations for Virtual Desktop Infrastructure and Multi-Function Printer	\$5,000.00
Maui Classical Music Festival	Maui Classical Music Festival 2014	\$4,000.00
Maui Food Bank, Inc.	Phase 4 "Fresh for All" Rehabilitation/Improvement Project	\$15,000.00
Maui Inc., Habitat for Humanity	Building Houses, Building Hope	\$9,500.00
Maui Memorial Medical Center Foundation	S.E.E.D. Campaign - Angio-Jet Ultra Thrombectomy System Equipment Purchase	\$10,000.00
Maui Preparatory Academy	STEAM Program	\$5,000.00
Maui Youth and Family Services Inc.	Request for Support of Billing Personnel	\$5,000.00
Mental Health America of Hawaii	Mental Health First Aid	\$5,000.00

Organization	Project Description	Grant Amount
Montessori Hale O Keiki Inc.	MHOK Orff Music Program	\$5,000.00
National MS Society, Pacific South Coast Chapter- Hawaii Div.	Maui Self-Help Group for Individuals with Multiple Sclerosis	\$4,900.00
Paia Youth Council, Inc.	Equipment Upgrade for Paia Youth & Cultural Center's Hekili Multimedia Program	\$5,000.00
Read Aloud America Inc.	Parent Training Seminars	\$4,000.00
The Maui Farm Inc.	The Maui Farm Collateral Marketing Materials Project	\$8,000.00
The Salvation Army-Hawaiian & Pacific Islands Division	Serving Maui's Homeless Population	\$5,000.00
Tri-Isle Resource Conservation and Development Council	Maui Forest Bird Recovery Project: Forest Restoration and Native Forest Bird Recovery: Outreach Education and Conservation	\$3,000.00
Tri-Isle Resource Conservation and Development Council	Makawao History Museum: The Preservation of Makawao's History Initiative	\$3,300.00
Tri-Isle Resource Conservation and Development Council	State of HI-DOE, Kalama Intermediate School: Technology Upgrades Project	\$10,302.00
Women Helping Women	Women Helping Women ReVive Resale Boutique	\$6,000.00